
NJP  -  BOYS NJ HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SECTION RANKING 2025 5/11/2025
 OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

GRP/SEC TEAM
 

RANKI
NG

SEC 
RANK

RATING
PP 

RANK
PP SSF W L WIN% W L WIN% PF PA

 AVG 
DIFF 

North-1 Harrison 5 1 23.58 1 30.35    15 19 2 0.905 39 6 0.867 1105 720 8.56     

North-1 West Caldwell Tech 19 2 21.08 3 25.07    18 14 5 0.737 31 16 0.660 1131 1004 2.70     

North-1 Passaic Charter 48 3 18.42 2 25.43    14 16 3 0.842 32 11 0.744 1012 859 3.56     

North-1 Hoboken 69 4 16.92 6 19.06    13 15 6 0.714 31 12 0.721 1007 868 3.23     

North-1 Jefferson 76 5 16.25 16 14.59    17 7 12 0.368 18 27 0.400 978 1003 (0.56)    

North-1 Secaucus 77 6 16.24 10 17.42    13 11 7 0.611 24 15 0.615 899 772 3.26     

North-1 Glen Ridge 80 7 16.07 9 18.66    11 13 3 0.813 26 8 0.765 800 632 4.94     

North-1 Lakeland 84 8 15.81 13 15.93    12 11 3 0.786 22 9 0.710 724 604 3.87     

North-1 Weehawken 85 9 15.80 4 20.57    15 9 7 0.563 21 17 0.553 860 833 0.71     

North-1 Technology 95 10 15.11 8 18.91    11 14 4 0.778 30 11 0.732 941 769 4.20     

North-1 Vernon 96 11 15.10 11 16.77    15 8 7 0.533 18 18 0.500 810 808 0.06     

North-1 Bergen Charter 101 12 14.71 7 19.00    11 10 5 0.667 23 12 0.657 781 669 3.20     

North-1 Sterling 107 13 14.39 14 14.86    14 8 8 0.500 18 19 0.486 807 803 0.11     

North-1 Lyndhurst 116 14 13.69 17 14.00    13 8 10 0.444 18 20 0.474 780 776 0.11     

North-1 Voorhees 118 15 13.50 5 19.14    10 11 3 0.786 23 8 0.742 728 633 3.06     

North-1 Paterson Arts 120 16 13.12 12 16.67    12 10 8 0.556 24 19 0.558 933 886 1.09     

North-1 North Arlington 123 17 12.76 15 14.69    12 9 8 0.529 20 19 0.513 836 833 0.08     

North-1 Wood-Ridge 129 18 12.25 18 13.47    12 9 8 0.529 20 19 0.513 831 828 0.08     

North-1 Newark Tech 150 19 10.14 24 9.48      14 3 14 0.176 9 29 0.237 735 890 (4.08)    

North-1 Becton 151 20 10.00 19 10.93    11 8 11 0.421 19 25 0.432 924 974 (1.14)    

North-1 Paterson Charter 159 21 9.51 23 9.49      12 4 10 0.286 11 21 0.344 618 717 (3.09)    

North-1 Indian Hills 161 22 9.28 22 9.50      14 4 13 0.235 10 27 0.270 689 873 (4.97)    

North-1 Hoboken Charter 171 23 8.01 25 9.21      5 5 2 0.714 11 4 0.733 361 315 3.07     

North-1 Thomas Edison Energy Charter 172 24 7.91 20 10.41    7 8 8 0.500 21 19 0.525 895 874 0.53     

North-1 St. Benedict's 177 25 7.47 26 8.77      12 1 4 0.200 4 8 0.333 228 284 (4.67)    

North-1 Leonia 181 26 6.80 30 7.01      12 2 9 0.182 5 18 0.217 417 533 (5.04)    

North-1 Newark Collegiate 184 27 6.30 27 8.60      8 5 9 0.357 10 19 0.345 575 633 (2.00)    

North-1 Elmwood Park 189 28 5.03 21 9.86      12 4 12 0.250 8 24 0.250 550 742 (6.00)    

North-1 Montclair Immaculate 193 29 4.29 28 7.63      12 2 9 0.182 5 19 0.208 395 577 (7.58)    

North-1 Newark Lab 198 30 3.34 29 7.51      7 4 8 0.333 8 16 0.333 449 545 (4.00)    

North-1 College Achieve Paterson 200 31 2.07 31 6.67      8 2 8 0.200 4 16 0.200 346 473 (6.35)    

North-1 Lodi 208 32 0.43 32 6.21      13 0 14 0.000 0 28 0.000 371 702 (11.82)  

North-1 Pioneer Academy 212 33 -2.23 33 5.71      9 0 7 0.000 0 14 0.000 184 350 (11.86)  

North-1 Newark Global Studies 213 34 -4.88 34 3.41      6 0 11 0.000 0 22 0.000 297 551 (11.55)  

North-1 Golda Och -        

North-1 MPTCS -        

North-1 Pope John -        

North-1 St. Mary (Ruth.) -        
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North-2 Ramapo 9 1 22.32 1 28.95    16 13 1 0.929 26 3 0.897 717 503 7.38     

North-2 Randolph 14 2 21.84 2 25.50    15 21 2 0.913 42 7 0.857 1200 950 5.10     

North-2 Garfield 47 3 18.47 4 20.09    13 14 5 0.737 29 14 0.674 982 762 5.12     

North-2 Wayne Valley 51 4 18.05 7 19.15    14 12 5 0.706 26 10 0.722 816 676 3.89     

North-2 Teaneck 60 5 17.47 9 17.80    15 7 7 0.500 18 15 0.545 747 689 1.76     

North-2 Payne Tech 61 6 17.45 5 19.57    15 9 7 0.563 22 14 0.611 828 737 2.53     

North-2 Dwight-Morrow 62 7 17.44 3 20.99    15 10 5 0.667 25 14 0.641 925 840 2.18     

North-2 Bergenfield 71 8 16.77 8 18.94    17 9 9 0.500 22 23 0.489 1006 1014 (0.18)    

North-2 Summit 91 9 15.31 10 16.52    17 7 11 0.389 15 23 0.395 767 847 (2.11)    

North-2 Nutley 93 10 15.25 6 19.56    12 9 3 0.750 18 9 0.667 625 548 2.85     

North-2 Sparta 106 11 14.39 11 12.74    14 9 10 0.474 21 23 0.477 976 958 0.41     

North-2 Chatham 117 12 13.65 14 11.82    15 5 12 0.294 12 25 0.324 769 831 (1.68)    

North-2 West Essex 128 13 12.28 13 12.62    15 4 9 0.308 9 18 0.333 544 621 (2.85)    

North-2 Science Park 134 14 11.88 12 12.73    10 8 8 0.500 19 16 0.543 787 738 1.40     

North-2 Snyder 141 15 11.02 15 11.69    15 4 10 0.286 9 20 0.310 545 670 (4.31)    

North-2 Hillside 144 16 10.67 18 9.91      11 8 13 0.381 18 28 0.391 929 954 (0.54)    

North-2 Wayne Hills 146 17 10.52 17 10.53    15 3 13 0.188 8 26 0.235 624 797 (5.09)    

North-2 North Plainfield 163 18 9.12 16 11.30    11 7 10 0.412 14 24 0.368 763 852 (2.34)    

North-2 Roselle 168 19 8.60 20 8.79      12 4 13 0.235 10 27 0.270 696 823 (3.43)    

North-2 Lincoln 169 20 8.41 19 9.27      13 4 15 0.211 8 31 0.205 741 938 (5.05)    

North-2 Dover 188 21 5.29 21 7.26      15 0 13 0.000 0 26 0.000 394 650 (9.85)    

North-2 West Milford 190 22 4.92 22 7.04      14 0 15 0.000 1 30 0.032 476 775 (9.65)    

North-2 West Side 206 23 0.50 23 4.46      7 1 7 0.125 2 15 0.118 245 415 (10.00)  
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North-3 Scotch Plains-Fanwood 3 1 24.15 1 29.60    16 19 2 0.905 40 7 0.851 1145 792 7.51     

North-3 Fair Lawn 11 2 22.13 4 24.81    16 18 4 0.818 37 11 0.771 1163 870 6.10     

North-3 Millburn 13 3 21.94 3 25.26    17 14 4 0.778 32 10 0.762 1012 822 4.52     

North-3 Hackensack 24 4 20.95 2 26.46    14 20 0 1.000 40 5 0.889 1122 896 5.02     

North-3 Colonia 35 5 19.63 10 19.73    20 10 12 0.455 24 26 0.480 1106 1127 (0.42)    

North-3 Watchung Hills 38 6 19.45 6 22.12    18 10 6 0.625 23 18 0.561 902 859 1.05     

North-3 Kearny 40 7 19.34 5 24.72    16 12 5 0.706 26 14 0.650 927 808 2.98     

North-3 Westfield 63 8 17.39 7 21.39    16 13 8 0.619 32 19 0.627 1144 1071 1.43     

North-3 Belleville 65 9 17.32 9 19.79    16 11 9 0.550 24 21 0.533 1025 961 1.42     

North-3 Bergen Catholic 70 10 16.84 8 20.23    16 8 8 0.500 18 18 0.500 787 763 0.67     

North-3 Orange 74 11 16.55 12 17.15    14 9 6 0.600 20 15 0.571 813 746 1.91     

North-3 Ridge 79 12 16.10 19 12.26    19 3 18 0.143 15 36 0.294 1045 1206 (3.16)    

North-3 Middletown South 83 13 15.85 14 14.59    17 7 10 0.412 18 23 0.439 881 934 (1.29)    

North-3 Christian Brothers 89 14 15.56 15 14.56    17 7 9 0.438 16 22 0.421 816 868 (1.37)    

North-3 St. Peter's Prep 99 15 14.87 11 18.35    15 8 7 0.533 17 18 0.486 780 788 (0.23)    

North-3 Woodbridge 108 16 14.33 16 13.41    17 5 13 0.278 11 26 0.297 765 868 (2.78)    

North-3 Don Bosco Prep 111 17 14.16 17 12.82    19 1 12 0.077 6 25 0.194 609 762 (4.94)    

North-3 Iselin Kennedy 119 18 13.31 13 16.17    14 10 11 0.476 22 24 0.478 944 1003 (1.28)    

North-3 North Hunterdon 142 19 10.93 18 12.49    11 6 9 0.400 14 22 0.389 774 802 (0.78)    

North-3 Ferris 147 20 10.43 20 10.13    11 5 11 0.313 14 23 0.378 796 845 (1.32)    

North-3 Cliffside Park 149 21 10.16 21 9.69      14 5 13 0.278 11 27 0.289 737 892 (4.08)    

North-3 North Star Academy 176 22 7.49 23 8.59      9 4 6 0.400 8 12 0.400 416 446 (1.50)    

North-3 North Star Academy 215 23 7.49 24 8.59      9 4 6 0.400 8 12 0.400 416 446 (1.50)    

North-3 Sayreville 182 24 6.34 22 8.91      10 3 14 0.176 12 29 0.293 827 978 (3.68)    

North-3 University 204 25 1.07 26 5.25      8 0 8 0.000 1 16 0.059 298 420 (7.18)    

North-3 Newark Central 205 26 0.74 25 7.57      9 2 10 0.167 4 20 0.167 373 572 (8.29)    
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North-4 Elizabeth 25 1 20.86 1 29.67    16 16 2 0.889 32 11 0.744 1034 841 4.49     

North-4 Livingston 27 2 20.64 3 23.14    19 10 8 0.556 25 19 0.568 1051 973 1.77     

North-4 East Orange 39 3 19.43 6 21.52    15 12 5 0.706 25 11 0.694 851 698 4.25     

North-4 Bloomfield 41 4 19.24 2 24.90    18 12 7 0.632 27 19 0.587 1072 1036 0.78     

North-4 Passaic Tech 44 5 18.81 4 23.06    14 14 3 0.824 30 10 0.750 969 790 4.48     

North-4 Montclair 49 6 18.24 15 15.34    18 5 11 0.313 16 24 0.400 901 901 -       

North-4 Bergen Tech 55 7 17.78 7 21.29    15 12 6 0.667 26 15 0.634 973 859 2.78     

North-4 Demarest 58 8 17.58 9 18.46    16 9 8 0.529 20 19 0.513 879 842 0.95     

North-4 North Bergen 64 9 17.36 5 22.10    14 14 6 0.700 31 15 0.674 1074 945 2.80     

North-4 Union 66 10 17.32 8 19.15    15 11 7 0.611 22 15 0.595 838 754 2.27     

North-4 Morristown 72 11 16.76 10 17.62    16 10 10 0.500 26 22 0.542 1082 1076 0.13     

North-4 Barringer 87 12 15.70 12 16.55    13 9 6 0.600 20 14 0.588 786 720 1.94     

North-4 Union City 92 13 15.28 16 15.04    14 7 9 0.438 20 19 0.513 888 861 0.69     

North-4 Bayonne 98 14 14.95 11 16.89    16 10 9 0.526 22 22 0.500 921 969 (1.09)    

North-4 West Orange 100 15 14.83 13 16.05    13 7 6 0.538 15 13 0.536 652 600 1.86     

North-4 Passaic 102 16 14.68 19 12.97    16 4 11 0.267 10 23 0.303 708 747 (1.18)    

North-4 Plainfield 110 17 14.20 14 15.55    11 11 7 0.611 26 15 0.634 964 853 2.71     

North-4 Linden 115 18 13.69 20 12.67    14 7 12 0.368 16 25 0.390 886 891 (0.12)    

North-4 Paterson Eastside 125 19 12.46 18 13.35    11 11 8 0.579 23 18 0.561 905 854 1.24     

North-4 Irvington 127 20 12.29 21 12.47    13 6 10 0.375 16 20 0.444 727 775 (1.33)    

North-4 Memorial 131 21 12.22 17 13.94    13 7 12 0.368 17 26 0.395 936 998 (1.44)    

North-4 Clifton 133 22 12.07 22 11.53    17 3 14 0.176 9 30 0.231 728 925 (5.05)    

North-4 Clifton 215 23 12.07 23 11.53    17 3 14 0.176 9 30 0.231 728 925 (5.05)    

North-4 Dickinson 143 24 10.71 24 9.91      13 4 13 0.235 12 28 0.300 814 931 (2.93)    

North-4 Newark East Side 155 25 9.88 25 9.71      15 2 13 0.133 6 27 0.182 611 805 (5.88)    

North-4 Paterson Kennedy 179 26 7.18 26 7.69      12 4 12 0.250 8 25 0.242 621 788 (5.06)    
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South-1 St. John Vianney 8 1 22.47 1 26.36    14 18 1 0.947 37 5 0.881 1041 682 8.55     

South-1 Hudson Catholic 34 2 19.63 2 24.87    12 16 1 0.941 32 4 0.889 874 619 7.08     

South-1 Collingswood 86 3 15.79 3 20.57    15 13 8 0.619 30 24 0.556 1239 1201 0.70     

South-1 Pennsauken Tech 105 4 14.55 4 16.98    13 10 9 0.526 24 22 0.522 1027 981 1.00     

South-1 Oratory 112 5 14.12 5 15.63    11 11 6 0.647 23 14 0.622 826 728 2.65     

South-1 McNair 113 6 13.86 6 13.85    14 8 9 0.471 16 20 0.444 790 787 0.08     

South-1 Keyport 152 7 9.98 7 12.79    12 7 10 0.412 15 22 0.405 718 818 (2.70)    

South-1 Burlington City 160 8 9.36 12 10.52    8 9 8 0.529 20 17 0.541 796 749 1.27     

South-1 College Achieve Central 162 9 9.13 8 12.44    9 8 8 0.500 18 18 0.500 795 799 (0.11)    

South-1 Asbury Park 164 10 9.09 15 9.85      13 3 13 0.188 8 27 0.229 675 828 (4.37)    

South-1 Bard 165 11 9.06 10 10.88    6 10 5 0.667 21 11 0.656 702 612 2.81     

South-1 Arts 167 12 8.66 9 11.51    8 10 7 0.588 20 16 0.556 767 752 0.42     

South-1 Central Jersey College Charter 173 13 7.84 11 10.60    8 6 9 0.400 17 21 0.447 813 827 (0.37)    

South-1 South River 174 14 7.69 13 10.43    12 6 14 0.300 13 32 0.289 853 1042 (4.20)    

South-1 Camden 175 15 7.66 16 9.43      11 5 10 0.333 12 21 0.364 621 748 (3.85)    

South-1 Newark Vocational 178 16 7.34 14 10.42    9 8 12 0.400 19 25 0.432 874 938 (1.45)    

South-1 Camden Academy Charter 186 17 5.94 17 8.44      10 4 12 0.250 10 25 0.286 635 798 (4.66)    

South-1 Riverside 187 18 5.66 19 7.89      6 7 8 0.467 15 18 0.455 677 695 (0.55)    

South-1 Bound Brook 191 19 4.59 22 7.27      7 3 13 0.188 11 27 0.289 756 875 (3.13)    

South-1 Cape May Tech 192 20 4.49 23 7.06      11 2 13 0.133 6 27 0.182 541 773 (7.03)    

South-1 Salem Tech 194 21 4.02 20 7.43      9 2 9 0.182 5 18 0.217 400 532 (5.74)    

South-1 Donovan Catholic 195 22 3.76 18 8.20      16 0 14 0.000 1 28 0.034 370 721 (12.10)  

South-1 Red Bank Catholic 197 23 3.71 24 7.01      13 1 17 0.056 3 35 0.079 558 930 (9.79)    

South-1 Eagle Academy 199 24 2.08 21 7.38      11 1 11 0.083 3 22 0.120 372 605 (9.32)    

South-1 BelovED Charter 201 25 1.92 26 6.37      11 1 15 0.063 2 30 0.063 467 780 (9.78)    

South-1 American History 202 26 1.68 29 4.56      4 5 11 0.313 12 22 0.353 658 783 (3.68)    

South-1 STEMCivics 203 27 1.12 28 5.67      5 2 7 0.222 6 15 0.286 398 494 (4.57)    

South-1 Roselle Catholic 207 28 0.45 25 6.96      13 1 18 0.053 1 37 0.026 454 950 (13.05)  

South-1 Camden Eastside 209 29 0.11 27 6.02      15 0 6 0.000 0 12 0.000 122 300 (14.83)  

South-1 Great Oaks Charter 210 30 -0.13 30 3.00      4 0 3 0.000 0 6 0.000 127 153 (4.33)    

South-1 LEAP Academy 214 31 -4.92 31 2.93      6 0 14 0.000 0 28 0.000 380 701 (11.46)  
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South-2 St. Joseph (Met.) 4 1 23.83 1 30.55    20 18 4 0.818 36 13 0.735 1176 988 3.84     

South-2 Barnegat 15 2 21.77 2 28.66    17 17 3 0.850 34 9 0.791 1026 824 4.70     

South-2 Holmdel 20 3 21.06 4 23.77    14 18 2 0.900 37 8 0.822 1077 772 6.78     

South-2 Pinelands 21 4 21.04 3 25.09    16 17 6 0.739 36 17 0.679 1261 1008 4.77     

South-2 Jackson Liberty 52 5 18.01 6 19.43    16 11 7 0.611 27 17 0.614 995 899 2.18     

South-2 St. Augustine 54 6 17.80 11 18.81    12 13 3 0.813 27 10 0.730 887 679 5.62     

South-2 Moorestown 56 7 17.68 8 19.15    13 13 5 0.722 28 12 0.700 938 764 4.35     

South-2 Hopewell Valley 57 8 17.63 10 18.82    18 10 12 0.455 24 27 0.471 1155 1183 (0.55)    

South-2 Absegami 67 9 17.20 5 20.74    14 12 5 0.706 26 15 0.634 971 840 3.20     

South-2 Timber Creek 68 10 17.16 7 19.23    14 10 6 0.625 25 14 0.641 941 838 2.64     

South-2 Triton 73 11 16.71 9 18.95    13 14 6 0.700 29 14 0.674 1021 884 3.19     

South-2 Burlington Township 78 12 16.17 12 17.82    16 9 8 0.529 21 21 0.500 954 940 0.33     

South-2 Lacey 81 13 15.98 16 15.77    14 10 7 0.588 22 14 0.611 823 758 1.81     

South-2 Pleasantville 97 14 15.02 13 17.22    13 8 6 0.571 20 12 0.625 724 662 1.94     

South-2 Manchester Township 103 15 14.65 15 15.96    14 11 8 0.579 24 18 0.571 908 884 0.57     

South-2 Cinnaminson 104 16 14.60 14 16.32    16 8 11 0.421 19 27 0.413 1026 1094 (1.48)    

South-2 Mainland 126 17 12.32 18 12.46    12 7 9 0.438 18 20 0.474 858 859 (0.03)    

South-2 Oakcrest 135 18 11.88 17 15.08    11 9 5 0.643 21 13 0.618 783 771 0.35     

South-2 Wall 136 19 11.70 19 12.19    14 7 11 0.389 16 25 0.390 815 936 (2.95)    

South-2 Seneca 137 20 11.67 22 11.32    10 6 8 0.429 14 17 0.452 668 633 1.13     

South-2 Cedar Creek 138 21 11.38 20 12.16    13 5 10 0.333 14 21 0.400 738 808 (2.00)    

South-2 Highland 148 22 10.36 21 11.38    13 6 11 0.353 14 25 0.359 801 909 (2.77)    

South-2 Paul VI 166 23 8.82 23 7.18      12 1 3 0.250 3 6 0.333 156 188 (3.56)    

South-2 Middletown North 170 24 8.15 24 6.54      15 1 17 0.056 5 35 0.125 689 972 (7.08)    
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South-3 Southern 2 1 25.19 1 30.82    17 19 1 0.950 49 5 0.907 1312 885 7.91     

South-3 West Windsor-Plainsboro North 18 2 21.11 2 26.20    18 15 6 0.714 34 17 0.667 1218 1091 2.49     

South-3 West Windsor-Plainsboro South 29 3 20.58 3 25.97    17 15 6 0.714 31 21 0.596 1200 1045 2.98     

South-3 Marlboro 30 4 20.35 7 20.26    15 15 5 0.750 31 12 0.721 1029 828 4.67     

South-3 Jackson Memorial 31 5 19.94 6 21.25    15 14 4 0.778 30 10 0.750 960 787 4.33     

South-3 Cherry Hill West 32 6 19.82 8 19.27    18 10 8 0.556 23 20 0.535 971 912 1.37     

South-3 Northern Burlington 36 7 19.58 5 22.70    19 10 7 0.588 22 18 0.550 933 907 0.65     

South-3 Colts Neck 37 8 19.58 10 17.58    16 12 7 0.632 29 17 0.630 1077 929 3.22     

South-3 Williamstown 42 9 19.09 4 25.18    17 13 5 0.722 27 13 0.675 949 886 1.58     

South-3 Howell 46 10 18.54 9 18.41    17 8 6 0.571 18 15 0.545 731 689 1.27     

South-3 Toms River South 82 11 15.89 11 17.16    15 9 5 0.643 20 16 0.556 778 771 0.19     

South-3 Pennsauken 88 12 15.70 12 16.74    14 9 10 0.474 25 21 0.543 1014 971 0.93     

South-3 Central Regional 90 13 15.48 14 13.22    16 6 9 0.400 14 23 0.378 801 842 (1.11)    

South-3 Freehold Borough 109 14 14.21 22 9.57      16 5 14 0.263 14 28 0.333 888 962 (1.76)    

South-3 Gloucester Tech 114 15 13.85 13 13.37    15 5 11 0.313 12 23 0.343 732 799 (1.91)    

South-3 Hammonton 122 16 12.84 18 10.94    13 5 12 0.294 15 27 0.357 932 964 (0.76)    

South-3 Clearview 124 17 12.65 15 12.51    15 6 13 0.316 16 28 0.364 899 1025 (2.86)    

South-3 Shawnee 130 18 12.24 17 11.80    16 5 13 0.278 12 29 0.293 778 947 (4.12)    

South-3 Long Branch 132 19 12.13 16 11.98    13 8 10 0.444 18 22 0.450 850 890 (1.00)    

South-3 Lakewood 139 20 11.29 19 10.80    13 7 13 0.350 15 28 0.349 855 923 (1.58)    

South-3 Camden Tech 145 21 10.57 21 9.70      10 6 9 0.400 14 19 0.424 727 712 0.45     

South-3 Toms River East 157 22 9.74 23 8.25      17 1 12 0.077 4 25 0.138 498 708 (7.24)    

South-3 Hightstown 183 23 6.31 20 10.39    10 5 7 0.417 11 17 0.393 534 639 (3.75)    

South-3 Westampton Tech 196 24 3.73 24 5.43      7 3 13 0.188 10 27 0.270 710 846 (3.68)    
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South-4 Old Bridge 1 1 28.18 1 36.59    20 24 1 0.960 50 4 0.926 1325 879 8.26     

South-4 Monroe 6 2 23.24 3 30.32    21 14 6 0.700 31 17 0.646 1129 1036 1.94     

South-4 Hillsborough 7 3 22.82 2 30.35    19 20 4 0.833 42 14 0.750 1327 1141 3.32     

South-4 Lenape 10 4 22.22 5 28.77    18 16 4 0.800 34 11 0.756 1080 900 4.00     

South-4 Bridgewater-Raritan 12 5 22.09 7 26.93    20 15 9 0.625 35 23 0.603 1341 1237 1.79     

South-4 Kingsway 16 6 21.73 4 29.35    17 16 3 0.842 33 8 0.805 982 818 4.00     

South-4 Hunterdon Central 17 7 21.72 11 24.23    19 13 7 0.650 30 20 0.600 1199 1100 1.98     

South-4 Piscataway 22 8 20.99 6 26.98    17 15 4 0.789 32 11 0.744 1022 828 4.51     

South-4 J.P. Stevens 23 9 20.98 10 24.26    15 15 4 0.789 30 9 0.769 939 773 4.26     

South-4 Rancocas Valley 26 10 20.72 8 25.48    16 12 3 0.800 25 9 0.735 828 690 4.06     

South-4 South Brunswick 28 11 20.61 12 24.03    19 13 8 0.619 28 18 0.609 1044 981 1.37     

South-4 Edison 33 12 19.79 15 20.59    18 10 11 0.476 26 23 0.531 1109 1042 1.37     

South-4 Cherokee 43 13 19.07 14 21.42    17 10 7 0.588 25 17 0.595 965 885 1.90     

South-4 East Brunswick 45 14 18.60 17 18.20    20 8 13 0.381 18 27 0.400 957 1025 (1.51)    

South-4 Eastern 50 15 18.20 9 25.34    16 12 3 0.800 26 15 0.634 964 878 2.10     

South-4 Washington Township 53 16 17.97 16 18.94    18 7 10 0.412 17 23 0.425 888 917 (0.73)    

South-4 Egg Harbor 59 17 17.49 13 21.87    15 13 5 0.722 27 16 0.628 1022 927 2.21     

South-4 Cherry Hill East 75 18 16.32 22 11.92    18 4 14 0.222 14 30 0.318 918 1009 (2.07)    

South-4 North Brunswick 94 19 15.23 19 14.76    16 7 12 0.368 17 26 0.395 915 955 (0.93)    

South-4 Perth Amboy 121 20 12.91 18 16.15    9 10 4 0.714 21 10 0.677 729 630 3.19     

South-4 Toms River North 140 21 11.15 23 10.47    16 5 14 0.263 12 32 0.273 807 1049 (5.50)    

South-4 New Brunswick 154 22 9.94 21 13.35    11 8 9 0.471 17 20 0.459 800 847 (1.27)    

South-4 Franklin 158 23 9.57 20 13.72    10 5 7 0.417 13 15 0.464 595 621 (0.93)    

South-4 Atlantic Tech 180 24 7.11 24 7.65      14 1 15 0.063 5 31 0.139 641 888 (6.86)    


